
Peer-to-peer Biannual Social Awareness Seminars 

Application form 2024-25 

Suggested Topic:  

Student Coordinator:  

Teacher / Coach:  

 

Group Members: 

No’ Full Name Class Telephone Instagram 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

 

Notes:  

- All entries must be submitted via email to vkarashiali@gmail.com by the 4th of November 

2024. Topics will be approved on a first come, first served basis. 

- You will be notified for the outcome of your application by the 11th of November. 

- The first draft of your presentation will be presented to the English teachers during the 

second week of December. 

- The actual seminars will take place mid-January. 

mailto:vkarashiali@gmail.com

